
WEEKLY BID RESULTS



BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Port Mackenzie Cell Dock Repairs Phase II - 17-133B 7/27/2017

Turnagain Marine Construction 907-261-8960 Anchorage, AK $1,930,000.00

Orion Marine Contractors, Inc. 2535521161 Tacoma, WA $1,973,800.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:POW Island RWIS Installation - Z685420000 / 0106066 7/27/2017

$0,000 $200,000

Chatham Electric, Inc 907-789-9899 Juneau, AK $113,000.00

Alaska Electric 907-321-3763 Juneau, AK $136,098.00

Ever Electric Inc Dba Island Electric 907-780-2280 Juneau , AK $144,000.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $147,625.00

Tongass Electric 907-329-2054 Coffman Cove,
AK

$60,250.00

Sitka Electric Co 907-747-8887 Sitka, AK $92,590.00

Bid Date:Supply and Deliver Gravel - ANTHC 17-B-97385 7/27/2017

Knik Construction Co., Inc. 9072490208 Anchorage, AK $126,000.00

Ridge Contracting Inc 907-222-7518 Anchorage, AK $170,500.00

Brice Incorporated 907-452-2512 Fairbanks, AK $244,980.00

Cruz Marine 9072793144 Palmer, AK $76,431.60

Specialty Supply Anchorage 907-563-5757 Anchorage, AK $85,338.00

Bid Date:Furnish LED Lights & Associated Products - 2017B052 7/31/2017

Bid Results X , AK PLEASE SEE
MEMOs

Bid Date:LKSD Nunapitchuk Lagoon Improvements - 714073 7/31/2017

Ridge Contracting Inc 907-222-7518 Anchorage, AK $2,888,601.00

Cruz Construction 907-746-3144 Palmer, AK $3,995,000.00

Bid Date:Purchase of Custom Manufactured Insulated Arctic HDPE Pipe - ANTHC 17-B-97670 7/31/2017

Specialty Supply Anchorage 907-563-5757 Anchorage, AK $227,040.00

Bid Date:City Hall Antenna Tower Foundation - SOLQ 17-15 8/1/2017

MB General Contractor 907-310-5800 Anchorage, AK $158,056.00

Endries Company 907-398-7790 Soldotna, AK $19,631.00

Foster Construction, Inc 907-262-1609 Soldotna, AK $24,840.00

Great Northern Construction 907-262-8883 Soldotna, AK $26,996.00

North Star Paving & Construction 907-262-9139 Soldotna, AK $27,360.00

Amcon LLC 907-727-8937 Anchorage, AK $28,744.00

Peninsula Construction, Inc. 907-283-4581 Kenai, AK $37,791.00

Diversified Construction Inc 907-317-3613 Eagle River, AK $49,850.00

5150 Global Solutions, LLC X , AK $54,383.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:MOA Solid Waste Services Boiler Replacement - 2017C043 8/1/2017

$100,001 $500,000 to

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=826043&projectnum=AGCA17-01630&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01630
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=830477&projectnum=AGCA17-01856&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01856
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=830859&projectnum=AGCA17-01873&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01873
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=831317&projectnum=AGCA17-01907&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01907
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=830852&projectnum=AGCA17-01872&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01872
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=832656&projectnum=AGCA17-01977&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01977
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=832927&projectnum=AGCA17-02013&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-02013
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=830920&projectnum=AGCA17-01880&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01880


BID RESULTS
Frawner Corporation 9075614044 Anchorage, AK $105,400.00

SR Bales 907-348-0820 Anchorage, AK $109,000.00

Wolverine Supply Inc 907-373-6572 Wasilla, AK $109,700.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $150,000.00

Ameresco 907-278-1880 Anchorage, AK $55,804.00

Sage Mechanical, LLC 907-382-8217 Anchorage, AK $63,948.00

Halcor Construction 9072276293 Anchorage, AK $69,950.00

Mantech Mechanical 907-349-2567 Anchorage, AK $78,495.00

Norcoast Mechanical Inc 907-562-2125 Anchorage, AK $85,500.00

Goertz Construction Inc 907-243-4094 Anchorage, AK $93,137.00

Pinnacle Mechanical Inc 907-336-4328 Anchorage, AK $98,868.00

Bid Date:Repair Sewerline - FA5004-17-B-C004 8/1/2017

Frawner Corporation 9075614044 Anchorage, AK $979,000.00

Bid Date:Transfer Site Greeter and Attendant Services - 18007 8/1/2017

Bid Results X , AK PLEASE SEE
MEMOs

Bid Date: Furnish Bulk Medical Supplies on an "As Required" Basis - 2017B049 8/2/2017

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Bid Date:Furnish Breaker Replacement Parts - 2017B051 8/2/2017

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Bid Date:Lowe River Levee Certification Groin 1 Freeboard Repairs - 74818 8/2/2017

Harris Sand & Gravel 907-835-4756 Valdez, AK $66,117.50

Harris Sand & Gravel 907-835-4756 Valdez, AK $66,117.50

Bid Date:Richardson Hwy MP 206-235 Reconstruction: Survey - 25-17-1-075 8/2/2017

$1,000,000  to

Bid Results X , AK Award Pending

Bid Date:Valdez Glacier Stream Training Dike and Riprap Revetment - 17-310-8065 8/2/2017

$1,800,000  to

Harris Sand & Gravel 907-835-4756 Valdez, AK $1,311,303.00

Jim Psenak Construction 907-745-8330 Palmer, AK $1,331,395.50

Bid Date:Furnish Walkthrough Metal Detectors - 2017B039 8/3/2017

Bid Results X , AK PLEASE SEE
MEMOs

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=829323&projectnum=AGCA17-01805&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01805
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=831830&projectnum=AGCA17-01934&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01934
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=830517&projectnum=AGCA17-01858&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01858
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=831263&projectnum=AGCA17-01895&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01895
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=829459&projectnum=AGCA17-01813&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01813
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=831282&projectnum=AGCA17-01899&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01899
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=832286&projectnum=AGCA17-01955&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01955
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=831835&projectnum=AGCA17-01937&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-01937

